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Escaldo
Estilo
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Fabio Calvo & Guida Araujo

André Carvalho & Rita Marques
Bruno Rocha & Barbara Marques
Pedro Rodrigues & Maia Sirbu

Jodo Jesus & Soraia Oliveira

Rui Fonseca & Beatriz de Figueiredo
Nuno Duarte & Rafaela Duarte
Bruno Caleira & Ana Catalao

Vitor Fernandes & Luisa Lima
Francisco Sa & Marcia Rocha
Ricardo Vieira & Mariana Coelho
Tiago Lourenco & Salomé Morais
Tiago Lobo & Mariana Lourenco
Edgar Rego & Raquel Catalao
Manuel Boavista & Mariana Carmo
Bruno Barbosa & Raquel Magalhaes
Tiago Silva & Beatriz Pardal

Diogo Ramalho & Viktorya Dorosheva

Adulto Amadores

Latinas

19/07/2021

151
538
339

92
162
315

38
137
487
209
562
120
326
119
388
183
112

96

330
230
200
170
170
140
120
100
70
50
50
30
20
20
20
10
10
10

Nim Pontos Posicdo
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